
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
105 
33 
92 
74 
57 

540 
77 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

Name 
ERNANDES ONASSIS FAERJ 
RODRIGO PIQUET FADF 
TINO SUAREZ FADF 
GLAYDSON F. CARDOSO FMA 
CYLMAR FORTES FADF 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN FASP 
AROLDO R. FERREIRA FADF 

Chassis 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
7 

11 
4 
8 

Best Tm 
52.483 
52.711 
53.017 
53.290 
53.400 
53.595 
54.934 

Diff 

0.228 
0.534 
0.807 
0.917 
1.112 
2.451 

Gap 

0.228 
0.306 
0.273 
0.110 
0.195 
1.339 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 

S1 Best 
19.442 
19.525 
19.585 
19.776 
19.842 
19.808 
20.277 

S2 Best 
22.255 
22.365 
22.450 
22.590 
22.630 
22.718 
23.057 

S3 Best 
10.664 
10.655 
10.761 
10.757 
10.813 
10.898 
11.207 

Sorted on best lap time
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
SUPER SENIOR/MASTER 

4o TREINO LIVRE - SS/SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 21:01:15 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

08/10/2019 21:02 
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